VALVES
BARSTOCK VALVES
PTFE NEEDLE VALVES
PROPORTIONATING VALVES
PULSE WIDTH MODULATED DRIVER
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE 1
PAGE 4

2 WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
BARSTOCK VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION BARSTOCK METERING VALVES MFVTM
MODEL NUMBER FLOW PATTERN MATERIAL
MAXIMUM FLOW [mL/min]
ORIFICE [in] CV
Air Water
VM1-BB-1A Straight Brass 200 6 0.042 0.0005
VM2-BB-1A Straight Brass 400 12 0.042 0.001
VM3-BB-1A Straight Brass 1000 30 0.042 0.0025
VM4-BB-1A Straight Brass 2500 70 0.093 0.0061
VM5-BB-1A Straight Brass 6200 200 0.093 0.016
VM6-BB-1A Straight Brass 21500 650 0.093 0.054
VM7-BB-1A Straight Brass 46090 1410 0.093 0.118
VM1-SV-2A Straight Stainless 200 6 0.042 0.0005
VM2-SV-2A Straight Stainless 400 12 0.042 0.001
VM3-SV-2A Straight Stainless 1000 30 0.042 0.0025
VM4-SV-2A Straight Stainless 2500 70 0.093 0.0061
VM5-SV-2A Straight Stainless 6200 200 0.093 0.016
VM6-SV-2A Straight Stainless 21500 650 0.093 0.054
VM7-SV-2A Straight Stainless 46090 1410 0.093 0.118
VM1-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 200 6 0.042 0.0005
VM2-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 400 12 0.042 0.001
VM3-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 1000 30 0.042 0.0025
VM4-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 2500 70 0.093 0.0061
VM5-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 6200 200 0.093 0.016
VM6-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 21500 650 0.093 0.054
VM7-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 46090 1410 0.093 0.118
VM1-SV-7A 90 degree Stainless 200 6 0.042 0.0005
VM2-SV-7A 90 degree Stainless 400 12 0.042 0.001
VM3-SV-7A 90 degree Stainless 1000 30 0.042 0.0025
VM4-SV-7A 90 degree Stainless 2500 70 0.093 0.0061
VM5-SV-7A 90 degree Stainless 6200 200 0.093 0.016

 DIMENSIONS:  3" (7.62mm) wide x 3" (7.62mm) deep x 1" (25.4mm) high.
 CE COMPLIANCE :  EMC Directive 89/336/EEC EN55011:1991 Group 1, Class A EN50082-2:1995.
 ORDERING INFORMATION FOR PSV-D
 MODEL
PSV-D  Proportionating Solenoid Valve Driver
 ACCESSORIES FOR FOR PSVD DRIVER MODULE
PS-PSV-110NA-4  Power Supply, 110vac/24 Vdc /North America
PS-PSV-230EU-4  Power Supply, 230vac/24 Vdc /Europe
PS-PSV-240AU-4  Power Supply 240vac/24 Vdc /Australia
PS-PSV-240UK-4  Power Supply 240vac/24 Vdc /United Kingdom
CBL-DP9-6  Female 9 pin D-connector with 6 ft.cable
    ORDERING INFORMATION PULSE WIDTH MODULATED DRIVER MODULES
PSV-D
Configure and Order Online: Pulse Width Modulated Driver Modules